DZIAŁ: SPRĘŻYNY GAZOWE
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
HOW TO ORDER
N2
ΔP P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit°F
32
-
176
°C
0
-
80
ACTIVE
SAFETY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINE
± 0,33 %/°C
CODE Cu L L min F0 F1i F1p V0
Initial force End force* End force**
mm inch mm inch mm inch daN Ib daN Ib daN Ib cm3 in 3 ~Kg ~Ib
OVER STROKE
ACTIVE
SAFETY
OVER
STROKE
MARKER
+OSAS + OSM =
* F1i =
Isothermal
end force
at 100% Cu
**F1p =
Polytrophic
end force
at 100% Cu
p. 18
p. 120
p. 241ACTIVE
SAFETY
SW
1,8 m/s150 bar
2175 psi
20 bar
290 psi
Ø 26 (1.02)
OSAS + OSM
Ø 12
M6
Ø .47
R 1
10
,5
Ø 30
Ø 27
2
Ø 1.06
Ø 1.18
.0
8
.4
1
.04
Ø 18 ± 0,2
M6 x 8 (2x)
3,
6M6